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Preface

“Qatar Monthly Statistics” bulletin is released on a monthly basis by the Ministry of
Development Planning and Statistics.

It contains the previous month’s preliminary data, distributed free of charge
without any legal liability that May arise from the use of information contained
therein.

Reader should note that MOM represents comparison of current month with
previous month, while YOY represents comparison of current month with
correspondence month of the previous year.

We thank all the ministries and stakeholders for their cooperation in providing the
statistics included in the bulletin.

For further information and data, please visit Ministry of Development Planning
and Statistics website: www.mdps.gov.ga ; also you may send e-mail to:

mdr@mdps.gov.qa

We are pleased to receive your remarks for future improvements on:
gms@mdps.gov.ga

Number of Visits to the Ministry’s Website in June 2017

44,094
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Occupied Housing Units by Type, Current Use and Municipality 0 o JLsy) 4diSy 2l sl g9l o Wgaill Sl Sl
Census 20152ala_c’ .
8013 Tuiod_tolig a1 44..\.‘4.“3
Tovwaras Sostaeaoh Sevepmen 2
(April 2015) * *(2015 Joyl)
[adla / giala e,
o o . .. . S s
&5 SLade o s ea /oy 0 652 Aniie 43,2 B delge T N .
X ool [XETR ETI as SETom Ned/ jund .
Current Use of Unit /Marginal Part of /Part of Unit = (Uaite 8y>) Additional JLsy 4 S
Total Room in Unit Apartment Arabic house/ Popular ~ Palace/ Villa
/Beach house  Establishment Building Separate Room Building
house/ Elderly house
Other
One household 198,179 540 2,979 9,308 3,156 1,389 85,700 1,370 13,836 79,901 Sy 8yul
More than household 1,302 0 7 56 0 0 356 1 238 634 5yul oo ST
Small gathering 19,758 173 2,132 1,597 1,150 1,055 9,465 449 1,976 1,761 o pe
Large gathering 25,109 371 5,835 1,209 354 1,427 6,365 1,402 3,070 5,076 S [
Public house 34 0 0 0 0 5 16 0 0 13 ple oSun
Work 1,981 78 416 5 1 12 1,245 21 15 188 Jes
Living/Work 28 0 5 0 0 0 12 2 1 8 Jesg (S
Closed 11,419 223 1,459 73 50 225 4,983 445 1,130 2,831 dalse
Vacant 56,071 286 640 578 223 121 33,182 545 4,932 15,564 I
Total 313,881 1,671 13,473 12,826 4,934 4,234 141,324 4,245 25,198 105,976 t}aau
2015 jkad Aoy GLAI ily‘? eaddl a5l No of Buildings by Current Use of Unit Jai¥) 248 cay (Sl 22e
0.5% Relative distribution of type of buildings in the State of Qatar 2015 250,000
o 4.3% B
6% 41% Palace/ Villa 200,000 198,179
. [} o 3ae S [ S f e S '
1.3% Arabic house/ Popular house/ Elderly house
u sl 150,000
33.8% Additional Bmld?:; .
" s
Apartment 100,000
W (e s jan) Aleaiie @i 2
Separate Room 50,000
W oo B ’ 25,109
Room m Unit 1302 [t —— “ 1081 . 11,419
[ = _/’-'Aa e
a5.0% . part °fu"gﬁﬂdirl§ Sarlyiynl byl pa Sl e pen aSaem ple oS Jee Jesg oS CHT
. Part of Establishment One household ~ More than  Small Gathering Large gathering ~ Public house Work Living/Work Closed
8.0% n oAl s [ s household

1.4% Marginal/ Beach house/ Other
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Statistical Indicators Dashboard, Jun 2017 2017 guige Aoyl ol dsd] dogd

Yo¥ ol sl
° -100.00 -50.00 -20.00 0.00 20.00 50.00 100.00 ol g
MoM Sl pall
(e 13) greddl pasdl gomi
2017 53552016 gu35s Sriudl paall 2017 sl Sgiud) pall 2017 gui9s 2016 g9
Unit u>gll Particular 5Ll
Mon[hly Change Trend (13 Months) MoM May-2017 YoY Jun-2017 Jun-2016 Bl =
Jun-2016 . Jun-2017
-5.73 2,700,539 2.77 2,545,820 2,477,113 Person 3,8 Total Population ol Foome
-2.22 2,166 -6.08 2,118 2,255 Person 38 Total Live Births Lol udish Jlex|
-3.29 547 -15.90 529 629 Person 38 Live Births (Qatari) (Ogeyka8) Loyl gl
-1.85 1,619 -2.28 1,589 1,626 Person 3,8 Live Births( Non Qatari) (Crlad ) Lol adigll
-5.63 213 6.35 201 189 Person 2,8 Total Deaths Sl ‘_JL‘;:I
-1.56 64 6.78 63 59 Person 28 Deaths (Qatari) (Ogerad) wledgll
-7.38 149 6.15 138 130 Person 3,8 Deaths ( Non Qatari) (Craylad ) aldgll
-34.19 313 -31.56 206 301 Case Ul Marriages clg}.ﬂ
-58.96 134 -38.20 55 89 Case > Divorces Al

5.43 13,450 9.34 14,180 12,969 Person 3,9 Beneficiaries of Social Security E;-L«.Ly}ll Olesadl o Ggdiad |



Statistical Indicators Dashboard, Jun 2017
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2017 34395 2016 555y Sl sl

Monthly Change Trend (13 Months) Mol

Jun-2016 . Jun-2017

3.61

-2.40

-67.15

9.71

10.61

-8.80

1.11

-0.54

0.81

219

2017 gulo
May-2017

4,400

46,776

411

3,248

5,936

9,901

762,213

881,518

16,782

129,710

520,556

-20.00

Goadl pal)
YoY

6.58

-5.60

-61.43

19.04

-8.65

12.74

11.90

11.83

0.14

7.75

0.00

2017 guige
Jun-2017

4,559

45,652

135

3,563

6,566

9,030

770,707

876,747

19,608

130,761

531,953

20.00

2016 guie
Jun-2016

4,278

48,361

350

2,993

3,282

9,885

683,630

783,479

17,533

130,584

493,701

2017 gu5 93 2slasy!

50.00 sl il
A el

Unit Bl Particular
(Gwh) (-9 'E) Total generated electricity
Thousand m® 3a ali Total water production

Number sde Number of Sold Properties
(MNQR) (3.5 Osala) Value of Sold Properties
(MN QR) (3 Oseke) Value of Shares Traded

Point Aaas General Index (Point)
(MNQR) (35 Osala) Total Deposits
(MNQR) (35 Ogela) Total Credit
(MNQR) (35 Ogela) Currency Issued
(MNQR) (35 Oseke) Money Supply1

(MNQR) (3.5 Ogela) Money Supply2
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Statistical Indicators Dashboard, Jun 2017

(e 13) el pasdl Gmia

2017 55381 2016 54iss
Monthly Change Trend (13 Months)

Jun-2016 . Jun-2017

il padd)
MoM

-31.90

-20.53

-27.49

-39.40

-41.56

-64.06

-12.72

-5.56

-50.00

2017 sla
May-2017

1,600,811

1,585,709

1,163,858

8,806

7,651

283,832

558

18

-20.00

rzeompre]]
YoY

-18.34

-11.20

-16.99

-26.32

-34.90

-7.78

-10.31

30.77

0.00

2017 gui9s
Jun-2017

1,090,087

1,260,111

843,953

5,336

4,471

102,001

487

17

20.00

2016 guign
Jun-2016

1,334,911

1,419,094

1,016,659

7,242

6,868

110,606

543

13

50.00

Unit

Person

Person

Person

Number

Number

Number

Number

Case

2017 guige.dalanyl clyiipll dmgd

Basgll

54

e

e

dde

due

e

dde

Ul

Soiadl pazll
bl paall

Particular

Arrivals through HIA

Departures through HIA

Transfers through HIA

Total New Driving Licenses

Total Registered New Vehicles

Total Traffic Violations

Total Traffic Accidents

Traffic Accidents Deaths

oled!
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Climate t\.il‘

el 2017 suiss 2017 s1le
Particular obad!
MoM Jun-2017 May-2017
5.0 423 403 Maximum Average Temperature (°C) (gis A2y5) (wlaall 51zl Az ys baigto
6.3 323 30.4 Minimum Average Temperature (°C) (Lgis 4255) Gpiall Bylyll dmys aisia
243 9.2 7.4 Mean Wind Speed (Knots) (Bade) 7Ly Ay bago
-214 23.5 29.9 Average Relative Humidity (%) (%) dpaddl disb 1 I gt
-0.6 999.9 1,006.0 Msl Pressure (hPa) (JEuligisia) ozl aall bt
*Data for Doha International airport station. Jodl e Hllas Al Sl *
2017 55352~ 2017 gola (Jls 5355a) ozl Laiyall 2017 94392-2017 gulo #LLI yuolic
Msl Pressure (hPa) May 2017 - Jun 2017 Climate Elements May 2017 - Jun 2017
m 2017 s 2017 s
1,006.0 May 2017 June 2017

42.3

999.9
2017 sk 2017 ssis (Rusia da ) (palial) Bl dasn sl (Rsia ) subeall BUladl Aa a baaugia (35) gl 48 ot o sl (o) Assmai) 4y sha 1 Jauu gia
May 2017 June 2017 Maximum Average Temperature (°C) Minimum Average Temperature (°C) Mean Wind Speed (Knots) Average Relative Humidity (%)

i wlebaa] ¢ jh§ ‘ 14

rV g—igrulel |



Population

2017 guign ¢ g9l s ISC!
Population by Gender, Jun-2017

W sS3 | ol

Male Female

2017 guign cupenll Bliall ciws oIS
Population by Age Groups, Jun-2017

m 15-24

w15 W 25-64 @65+

72.7%

13.9%

12.2%

1.1%

Sgieud) paadl Sl il 2017 guigs
YoY MoM Jun-2017
25 -4.2 1,946,555
38 -10.3 599,265
2.8 -5.7 2,545,820
32 -14.9 310,966
0.2 -2.7 354,838
31 -4.6 1,851,041
7.5 -3.0 28,975
2.8 -5.7 2,545,820

* Population within the Country at the end of the month

2017 gsla
May-2017

2,032,155
668,384
2,700,539

365,365
364,805
1,940,513
29,856
2,700,539

These data represent the number of individuals at all ages (Qataris and Non-Qataris)

within the boundaries of the State of Qatar;
notincluding :

- Qatari nationals who were outside the State's boundaries

- Non-Qataris with residency permits who were outside the State's boundaries

2800000
2700000

2016 gxigs
Jun-2016

1,899,563
577,550
2,477,113

301,440
354,176
1,794,552
26,945
2,477,113

o)

*Particular Oledl*
Population by gender goull Cows ISl sue
Male 2953
Female &)
Total goozmll

Population by age group  eadl ilid s GISC!

less than 15 15 oo J3i
15-24 15-24
25-64 25-64

More than 65 65 o AST
Total gooz=ll

) Al @ sl g S35 Ogunlpall oISl *

shad Ags sgam 515 (Cshad b — G93slad) sLec¥l A3 o 51,8 sie Jias ULl s

1dedid Yy
Upall 395 b5 Guladll-
Usall 35 b5 15365 23] oqeatd (309 Ol i -

2017 gui9s - 2016 pliy (o8udl Jlox| § sl
Change in Total Population, Jan-2016 - Jun-2017

2600000
2500000
2400000
2300000
2200000
2100000

b nlé onle danl

January February March April

sbe i
May June

En ok
July August

2016

=2017

edg

November December

st |
October

B

September



Live Births el| udlgdl

2017 suiss cgsilly Aumizell s slimi udlsll Sl paidl gy ddl ) 2017 sui90 2017 gsla 2016 guigs | w
) ) Particular olad!
Live Births by Nationality and Gender, Jun-2017 YoY MoM Jun-2017 May-2017 Jun-2016
Qatari Ogaylad
-15.1 -1.5 269 273 317 Mal A
1 GsS) gsaplad ale 35S
Qatari (Mile) -16.7 -5.1 260 274 312 Female &by
Ogaslad 5.9 3.3 529 547 629 Total gyell
Qatari . g . P
B (L) Opls Non-Qatari L}Mﬂ)]ﬁﬁﬁ-ﬁ
Qatari (Female) 23 -4.8 809 850 791 Male Sl
-6.6 1.4 780 769 835 Female &Gy
-2.3 -1.9 1,589 1,619 1,626 Total &.‘:_r_[l
Grand Total Jlex¥l
0 GsSA0) s 2.7 -4.0 1,078 1,123 1,108 Male sS4l
Non-Qatari (Male) 93 -0.3 1,040 1,043 1,147 Female &Gy
-6.1 -2.2 2,118 2,166 2,255 Total ﬁ}a.gr_[‘
Non-Qatari 2017 g3 - 2016yl el adlgll sloef Sl
B (D owkiae Change in Live Births, Jan-2016 - Jun-2017
Non-Qatari (Female)
2400
2200
2000
1800 2016
1600 -—2017
1400
b lnd sole danl sk R gelss el et et sedyd Souds

January  February March April May June July August  September October November December



Deaths A FEPR )

2017 gu9s ogoilly dpnizmll o gl S| yatll gyl pall 2017 siis 2017 ssbe 2016 g9 | i
Particular Ol
Deaths by Nationality and Gender, Jun-2017 YoY MoM Jun-2017 May-2017 Jun-2016
Qatari Ogykad
-2.9 -17.5 33 40 34 Male Sl
B OGS 0spkad 20.0 25.0 30 24 25 Female &Y
Qutari (el 6.8 1.6 63 64 59 Total poanll
Gapied i Non-Qatari slad s
Qatari s s
m (BL) ospkd -74 -20.0 100 125 108 Male Sl
Qutari (Female) 727 583 38 24 22 Female &Y
6.2 -7.4 138 149 130 Total g9l
Grand Total Jlea¥l
-6.3 -19.4 133 165 142 Male Sl
a | ‘
B S0 o e 447 41.7 68 48 47 Female &Y
Non-Qatari (Male) 6.3 -5.6 201 213 189 Total &9@::’.‘
g2 - iy coldgll slacel 3 il
Non-Qatari 2017 suigs - 2016 1l wnlidoll slacl § i)
B (Gb) ks e Change in Deaths, Jan-2016 - Jun-2017
R i |
Non-Qatari (Female) =
210
200
190
180 —2016
= 2017
160 -
150
b nlnd ooke ol »be PR sl el et ey sedyd prons

January  February March April May June July August  September October November December



*
Marriages
2017 suis gilly Rzl o 13530 aall il
Marriages by Nationality and Gender, Jun-2017 YoY
T 9! Az -26.8
Nationality of Husband 385
-31.6
-24.4
-40.6
-31.6
0 Oslad W owhd e
Qatari Non-Qatari
EELTUEPES

o 400
Nationality of Spouse
360
320
280
240
200
160
Ly
bk Bk e -
Qatari Non-Qatari

Srull pasll

MoM

-22.0
-48.3
-34.2

-211
-48.0
-34.2

Rlné
January February March

2017 guigs

Jun-2017

131
75
206

127
79
206

2017 sl

May-2017

168
145
313

161
152
313

2016 55
Particular
Jun-2016
Nationality of Husband
179 Qatari
122 Non-Qatari
301 Total
Nationality of Spouse
168 Qatari
133 Non-Qatari
301 Total

2017 54352 - 2016 iy <z 930 Slole) Jaz] s
Changes in Total Marriage Cases, Jan-2016 - Jun-2017

ol
April

L]

June

B T - LR oY I* e eo

w2016

2017

August September October November December



Divorces S

2017 su90 g9illy Apadanll o B Soradl pazll  gpddl pazll 207 s 2017 gyle 2016 5459 N s
Divorces by Nationality and Gender, Jun-2017 YoY MoM Jun-2017 May-2017 Jun-2016 -
AP ES Nationality of Husband Gﬁ)"" L
Nationality of Husband -37.3 -55.4 37 83 59 Qatari 03.3)]4._3;
-40.0 -64.7 18 51 30 Non-Qatari (s p
-38.2 -59.0 55 134 89 Total @.ﬁ.?.U
Nationality of Spouse 4> 951 A
-44.4 -56.5 30 69 54 Qatari abylhad
-28.6 -61.5 25 65 35 Non-Qatari abylad pe
-38.2 -59.0 55 134 89 Total g9zl

[ Ogplad B oophise
, i
Quar or-arar 2017 g9 - 2016 by (Ut e Jloz] 3 sl

Changes in Total Divorce Cases, Jan-2016 - Jun-2017

493l Apd s

Nationality of Spouse
100

80

2016
60

2017
40

20

W obks W obhi e sl lnd oube o sl % s bkl et el aedsl s
Qatari Non-Qatari January February  March April May June July August September October November December



Social Secu rity

Soiad) pazll
YoY

9.3

6.3

14500
14000
13500
13000
12500
12000
11500
11000

Syl paxll
MoM

54

6.2

»l

January

2017 guig0
Jun-2017

14,180

83,220

2017 ssign -2016 pliy ¢ sloax¥) Glasall (o cpaaiadl sae 3 gpeddl sl

2017 gsle
May-2017

13,450

78,338

2016 4590
Jun-2016

12,969

78,258

Particular

Beneficiaries of Social Security

Value of Total Social Security

(By Thousand QR)

Flad| plaadl

4

Oled!

Flea¥l gleall o cpadiadl sue

Flo¥l plesall 20 Jle]
(ks by i)

Monthly Change in Number of Benefeciaries of Social Security, Jan-2016 - Jun-2017

Rnlnd ook
February  March

Janl

April

May

seds
July

August

St

September

2016

—2017

938 Aedgi pews

October November December



Consumer Price Index llzud | jlad woleddl o8]

(Index using Base year 2013=100) (100=2013 (bl B sy y-23L1)
Sl Ao 2017 5 A Commodities and Services Sloasdly aledl e
MoM Jun-2017 May-2017 Jun-2016 Code
0.74 108.50 107.70 107.60 Household (HH) Consumption (General Index) (pladl uliall @3,11) bilall cPed] 0
247 99.70 97.30 97.40 Food and Beverage <bgyadly el 1
- 114.00 114.00 114.00 Tobacco 'tg.” 2
0.99 101.60 100.60 103.60 Clothing and Footwear FIRECIPRRIY 3
-0.62 111.90 112.60 115.20 Housing, Water, Electricity, Gas and other Fuel Types e YN t‘}iiﬁ}w‘j Ly Sdlg sy Sl 4
-0.09 108.40 108.50 106.90 Furnishing and Household Equipment 5Ll 53819 LY 5
- 103.30 103.30 100.70 Health Axall 6
1.71 118.80 116.80 109.10 Transport Jad! 7
- 99.20 99.20 99.30 Communication N Lasy| 8
2.28 107.60 105.20 109.60 Recreation and Culture 4slattlg 48,Ul 9
- 123.80 123.80 120.20 Education uladl 10
-0.10 98.50 98.60 100.70 Restaurants and Hotels Bolially eellall 1

0.49 103.40 102.90 102.20 Miscellaneous Goods and Services adya1ll Sleslly alud! 12



Consumer Price Index

(Index using Base year 2013=100)

123.8
1085 | 111.9
ilall P! et * oSl
HH Consumption Education Housing *

* Includes water, electricity, gas, and other fuels

114.0

all

Tobacco

118.8

Jal

Transport

107.6

wlailly 4l
Recreation &

Culture

gl | sl wlall o3,

Consumer Price Index by Major Groups of Commodities and Services, Jun-2017

108.4
103.4
B2y &Y ey
Furnishing & Others
Equipment

101.6

28y GudLl
Clothing &

Footwear

(100=2013 _ulu! &iew ey y-i3L1)

133 997 992 o985
Aeall Sligyddly ol dall ¥yl @slially pellall
Health Food & age C icati &

Hotels

6581 298511 15519 5Lallg elopSIlg olall (pasaty *

rV g—igrulel |



Consumer Price Index

gl lasd oalall o3,

2017 guigs loasedl g ) 2oty Nl legamll s llgadl ot quldll 03,01 3 pedd! sl

Monthly Change in Consumer Price Index by Major Groups of Commodities and Services, jun-2017

(Index using Base year 2013=100)

(100 =2013 _olul Biso sy y23L1)

2.47% 2.28%
1.71%
9 o
0.74% 0.99% 0.49%
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

_ 1 |
- -0.09% -0.10%
-0.62%

) DA Bbg, sl lia Jadl 2ol el ey oSl ] poe] NLary! aiall Sra¥ls LY Golially eellall  sLatlly Al
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Consumer Price Index

(Index using Base year 2013=100)

Sxadl el 2017 gwign
MoM Jun-2017
0.74 108.50
247 99.70
2.67 99.90
-0.20 97.60

- 114.00
- 114.00
0.99 101.60
0.69 101.70
2.85 101.10
-0.62 111.90
-0.71 112.20
- 118.80
- 100.00
0.09 105.90
-0.09 108.40
= 110.20
- 110.70
- 101.40
- 111.00
0.94 107.00
-0.18 108.50
= 103.30
- 89.80
- 108.40
= 103.50
1.71 118.80

2017 gla
May-2017
107.70
97.30
97.30
97.80
114.00
114.00
100.60
101.00
98.30
112.60
113.00
118.80
100.00
105.80
108.50
110.20
110.70
101.40
111.00
106.00
108.70
103.30
89.80
108.40
103.50
116.80

Commodities and Services

Household Consumption
Food and Beverages
Food
Non-Alcoholic Beverages
Tobacco
Tobacco
Clothing and Footwear
Clothing
Footwear
Housing, Water, Electricity, Gas and Other Fuels
Actual Rentals for Housing
Maintenance and repair the dwelling
Services relating to the dwelling
Electricity, gas and other fuels
Routine Household Furniture and Accessories
other floor coverings
Household Textiles
Household Appliances
Household Utensils
Gradening tools and equipments
Household Maintenance
Health
Medical Equipment
Outpatient services
Medical services in hospitals

Transport

(100=2013 bl Lise canummy ,25L1)
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Consumer Price Index

(Index using Base year 2013=100)
Sxidl pall 2017 550
MoM Jun-2017
- 103.00
-1.10 143.90
8.04 119.60
- 99.20
- 170.00
- 98.90
= 99.10
2.28 107.60
= 97.50
= 101.70
- 103.40
- 109.30
2.83 109.00
= 123.80
- 125.40
- 115.90
- 107.30
- 132.00
-0.10 98.50
- 99.50
-2.41 81.00
0.49 103.40
-0.19 104.50
1.89 102.30
= 100.00
- 100.00

2017 sla
May-2017
103.00
145.50
110.70
99.20
170.00
98.90
99.10
105.20
97.50
101.70
103.40
109.30
106.00
123.80
125.40
115.90
107.30
132.00
98.60
99.50
83.00
102.90
104.70
100.40
100.00
100.00

Commodities and Services

Purchase of Personal Transport Vehicles
Personal Transport Vehicles Accessories
Transport Services
Communication
Postal Services
Telephone and Telefax Equipment
Telephone and Telefax Services
Recreation and Culture
Entertainment Equipment and Accessories
Other Entertainment Equipment, garden tools and pets
Entertaiment, recreational and cultural services
Newspapers, magazines and other publications
Tourism Expenses
Education
Pre-primary and Primary Education
Preparatory and Secondary Education
Other educational services
Tertiary Education
Restaurants and Hotels
Restaurants, Coffee shops and Hotels
Hotel Accomodations excluding meals and beverages
Miscellaneous goods and services
Personal Care and other services
Other Personal commodities (Not Classified)
Insurance

Miscellaneous goods and services
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Code
071
072
073
08
081
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09
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10
101
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11
111
112
12
121
123
125
127



Foreign Trade Directions

Unit: MN QR

2017 gxigs
Jun-2017

3,546
3,113
2,079
1,854

1,381

620
588
492
443

437

Particular

Major Destinations of Exports
South Korea
Japan
India
China
Singapore
Major Origins of Imports
United States of America
China
United Arab Emirates
Brazil

Italy

B el Byl sl Lo

@3 JU) Gela t 5angll

oled!
alball tade oluly dues pal
Aol LS
ol
i
Onall
ISYC FEO
@laylsld Lade ¢ludy dues pal
4S5 el Bzl el
Omall
Bl Aupall Sl LYl
bl

LUy



Leading Commodities in Foreign Trade

Unit: MN QR

A7 b

Jun-2017

11,880

2,436

983

344

256

184

Particular

Major Exported Commodities Groups

Petroleum Gases and Other Gaseous Hydrocarbons

Petroleum Oils & Oils Obtained From Bituminous Minerals etc. (Crude)

Petroleum Oils & Oils Obtained From Bituminous Minerals etc. (Not Crude)

Major Imported Commodities Groups

Motor Cars & Other Motor Vehicles for The Transport of Persons

Parts of Balloons etc.; Parts of Aircraft, Spacecraft etc.

Electrical Apparatus for Line Telephony/Telegraphy, Telephone Sets etc;

Parts Thereof
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Electricity and Water ey oLy S

Soiadl sl (Sddl gl 2017 suis 2017 sibe 2016 555
Particular ol
YoY MoM Jun-2017 May-2017 Jun-2016
6.6 36 4,559 4,400 4,278 Generated Electricity (GWh) (Aeladl Loty i) 3doll oLy SO Jlox)
71 3.7 4,323 4,169 4,037 Electricity Utilization (GWh) (aeludl blg L) ;L.»)QS.H e‘.\.'z_'l.w‘
-5.6 2.4 45,652 46,776 48,361 Produced Water (Thousand m3) (aSos se alf) sl zlal Jlex!
-5.0 -3.3 44,340 45,833 46,692 Water Consumption (Thousand m?) (aSe sio call) sldl eI el
2017 Jpsf - 2017 iy csllkl Dol @ sl 2017 suigs - 2017 by oLy SO pliraal 3 sl
Change in Water Consumption, Jan 2017 - Apr 2017 Change in Electricity Utilization, Jan 2017 - Jun-2017
48000 5,000
46000 4,000
44000
3,000
42000
40000 2/000
38000 1,000
36000 0
»ba »nd onbe ol 5be eig =l »nd osbe ol e o
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Banking Sector

Value : MN QR
Sl pazll Syl padl
YoY MoM
11.8 16.8
0.1 0.8
7.7 2.2
8.5 3.6
15000
14000
13000
12000
11000
»la Rl
January  February

2017 giigs
Jun-2017

19,608
130,761
531,953

615,142

oyl
March

ol b EUts sl
April May June July

2017 51be 2016 s4i52
Particular
May-2017 Jun-2016
Money Supply
16,782 17,533 Currency Issued
129,710 130,584 Money Supply1 (M1)
520,556 493,701 Money Supply2 (M2)
593,873 567,182 Money Supply3 (M3)

Change in Money Supply Issued, Jan-2016 - Jun-2017

R R T |

&slod JUy Ogele : 2yl

ol
waill (o ye
FRUN VL
(1p) 1 wadl (oye

(Zﬁ) 2 uadl Ul
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2016

2017

Seudd
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Commercial Banks

Value: MN QR
S| pazll
YoY

214
2.4
26.6

12.7

800000
750000
700000
650000
600000
550000
500000

MoM

210
-5.2
-7.6

11

2017 gui9
Jun-2017

242,219
357,858
170,630

770,707

2017 sala
May-2017

200,179
377,454
184,580

762,213

2016 guigo
Jun-2016

199,538
349,334
134,758

683,630

Commercial Banks Deposits

Particular

Public Sector
Private Sector
Non-Resident

Total Deposits

2017 4352 - 2016 Ly «gidl pilsy Sz @ aisl
Change in Total Banks Deposits, Jan-2016 - Jun-2017
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Commercial Banks

Value: MN QR
Soiudl pazll
YoY

19.6

7.4

11.9

900000
850000
800000
750000
700000
650000
600000

Particular

L) gidl
&hd Jby Ogela : daiall

ol

Commercial Banks Credit Facilities  2,leall ¢Jgidl 2uslaxi¥l el udll

August

Public Sector
Private Sector
Non-Resident

Total Credit

BovIon ey
September October

Sl il 2017 4599 2017 gsle 2016 gui5s
MoM Jun-2017 May-2017 Jun-2016
-4.2 314171 327,776 262,777
1.8 465,480 457,206 433,286
0.6 97,096 96,536 87,416
-0.5 876,747 881,518 783,479
2017 guign -2016 nly bl ol le¥l Jlea] § Gpeddl sl
Monthly Changes in Total Credit of Commercial Banks, Jan-2016 - Jun-2017
N
sl slnd ools il b S sl
January  February  March April May June July
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Qatar Exchange ad Ao yee

S| patll gy dd) paxll 2017 5439y 2017 gile 2016 guigs

Particular oled!
YoY MoM Jun-2017 May-2017 Jun-2016
0.0 0.0 44 44 44 No. of Listed Companies Aoyl oS, 80 sue
178.8 7.9 249,435 231,144 89,480 Number of shares traded (in Thousands) (at¥G) gluatl M‘)ﬂ Sde
100.1 10.6 6,566 5,936 3,282 Value of Shares Traded (Million QR) (Glad JUby Ogule) alglall M,J}H Loyd
-8.6 -8.8 9,030 9,901 9,885 General Index (Point) (Aads) Ggudd aladl ,a3L

2017 suig - 2016yl « ylad dmypd alall ;2501 § il
Change in Qatar Exchange General Index, January 2016 - Jun-2017
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Building Permits

Goiand| pall G| padl 2017 9439

YoY MoM Jun-2017
-28.7 -47.7 92
-27.9 -31.1 124
203 -29.7 71
-43.0 -62.3 49
-12.5 -65.0 7
-58.1 -70.0 18
-28.2 -30.0 28
ND 4.8 22
-23.3 -43.5 411

2017 gs583 « Bpolall cLdl (asy suce

Number of permits issued, Jun-2017

June 2017 May 2017
Lo gl I 11
Fencing 29

6l 175

Additions 261

sl gt | 225

New Buildings

438

2017 s1la
May-2017
176
180
101
130
20
60
40
21

728

2016 5215 Municipality baddl
Jun-2016
129 Doha A9l
172 Al Rayyan ol
59 Al Daayen oelalall
86 Al Wakra 8,54l
8 Al Shamal Jleid!
43 Umm Slal s ol
39 Al Khor and Al Thakhira et PRPES|
0 Al Sheehaniya Aol sl
536 Total goazell

2017_94_4‘9._! ‘ SJAL,A.N <Ll gy dde ‘3 é)—@.”}}a_ﬂ‘
Monthly Change in Number of Permits Issued, Jun-2017

-33.0%
-48.6%
-62.1%
sasadl L Lyl el
New Buildings Additions Fencing



Number of Sold Properties

Number of Sold Properties by Municipality

AL G A Lal) @il sae Soiadl adll gpadl aaall 2017 sui9s
2017 5852 ) YoY MoM Jun-2017
" _ Num ) _
)! \?’ 45.2 66.7 40
A \‘ -60.2 -55.4 4
- 3
[ 3 Y -51.1 -11.5 23
) 7 o
g ’{—\! -77.8 -67.6 12
_J_L‘1 \w "—'3
Ny N T o 143 -68.4 6
- z) ')_‘z o ji Al Daayen
FONT L o PN -75.0 -90.7 4
o Lol |
§ N -81.6 -87.8 9
¥ 2 _ Doha -61.4 -67.2 135
‘I \\ RIS % o oo
] P~ A~ AN
} I i Number of Sold Properties by Type of Property
S Syl Gl padll 2017 s
YoY MoM Jun-2017
-59.8 -71.8 66
-100.0 - 0
-66.7 -58.3 40
=571 -75.0 3
0.0 100.0 2
100.0 -33.3 2
-58.0 -66.7 21
-66.7 -50.0 1
-61.4 -67.2 135
*Multi Functional: (multi storey, administrative, commercial)

2017 suls
May-2017
120
92
26
37
19
43
74

411

2017 gule
May-2017
234
0
96
12
1

63

411

2016 suiss
Jun-2016

73
103
47
54
7
16
49

350

A0 gt
Jun-2016

164
3
120

50

350

dcld! of,laall sue

Sl s deldl olylaall sue

Particular

Doha
Al Rayyan
Al Wakra
Umm Slal
Al Shamal
Al Khor and Thakhira
Al Daayen

Total

ol

4ol
ol
5,85l
Shs i
Jleddl
sl el
oalalall

el

Dl go5 o Aeldl lylaall sue

Particular

Vacant Land
Tower
Villa complex
* Apartment Building

*Residential Complex

* Shops, Commercial

Buildings and Administrative Offices

Residential House
Other

Total

ol

slad (o)
o
JU pezme
LS Bylac*
G5 pazma”
ylaxs iliag o™
yla) ilsay
&3l

goandl
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Value of Sold Properties

Value of Sold Properties by Municipality (Thousand QR)

Sgieud | pall
YoY

-79.5
296.2
-63.6
-59.1
163.8
-77.5
-80.9
19.0

rysompresi]]
YoY
3328

; -100.0
i . -70.5

-87.4

-32.7

S 3017 MOPS. G GiSact 430.9

-78.9
135.8
20.3

*Multi Functional: (multi storey, administrative, commercial)

Sl pall

MoM
829
469.8
-44.9
239
55.5
935
-85.1
9.7

MoM
191.0
-63.8
-91.4

5471

SilL)

-61.1
95.6
17.6

A7 gk
Jun-2017

329,146
3,014,441
66,639
79,886
33,765
6,820
32,550
3,563,247

2017 guigs
Jun-2017

3,128,374
0
134,691
23,900
35,000

79,896

111,388
50,000
3,563,247

2017 sl
May-2017

1,928,992
529,019
120917
105,044

21,718
105,587
218,343

3,247,962

Value of Sold Properties by Type of Property (Thousand QR)
Sl paall

2017 sle
May-2017
1,075,113
0
372,139
276,743
5,409

988,273

286,383
25,560
3,029,619

2016 guis
Jun-2016

1,608,431
760,863
183,027
195,249

12,800
30,369
169,983
2,993,273

2016 g.gs
Jun-2016

722,775
976,980
456,249
189,300

52,000

15,050

528,631
21,203
2,962,188

Aeld ] olylanll dagd

(Shd by all) Sl cous Zeldl clylaall 2o.8

Particular

Doha
Al Rayyan
Al Wakra
Umm Slal
Al Shamal
Al Khor and Thakhira
Al Daayen

Total

oled!

Aol
ol
555!
Do o
Jlesd
SERUPEYES]
oilalall

ool

(s JUy call) Jlaal po3 coum Aelill clylaall Aas

Particular

Vacant Land
Tower
Villa complex
* Apartment Building

* Residential Complex

*Shops, Commercial

Buildings and Administrative Offices

Residential House
Other
Total
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Driving Licenses

2017 gu39s cgoidl 9 A s sl auslys

Driving Licenses by Nationality and Gender, Jun-2017

7%

m okl | abls
Qatari Male Qatari Female

[ | owbkixg W alyhd pe
Non Qatari Male Non Qatari Female

* Driving licenses for vehicles: light, heavy, motorcycle, equipment.
S g Y Y quip

Syiadl paill
YoY

-23.0
-22.0
-47.0
-46.0

-26.3

12000
10000
8000
6000
4000

2000

2016 5439
Jun-2016

473
5502
100
1167

7242

oLl pags

Particular ol
Qatar Males U385
Non-Qatari Males NP
Qatari Females ol
Non-Qatari Females abyhs p
Total gooz=ll

2017 su9s - 2016 iy ccnisbaad) aus s slael G sl
Change in Number of Driving Licenses, Jan-2016 - Jun-2017

il paddl 2017 gu9s 2017 gl
MoM Jun-2017 May-2017
-5.9 364 387
-26.5 4,289 5,835
-67.1 53 161
-74.0 630 2,423
-39.4 5,336 8,806
b niné ool dol b S
January  February  March April May June

2016

2017

les ot pocon gty sedgi s
July August  September  October  November December

Slaally ldl alalully (alatlly Eaasdl :lSyll 3alall pas,*



Clearing Vehicles

PRONPPEL] Gl gl
YoY MoM
-34.9 -41.6
-38.6 -40.2
-17.2 -32.6
-18.9 -31.4
-63.2 -33.2
-61.2 -71.2
-22.3 -50.9
-26.6 -84.0
-20.2 -36.7
6% % 4000386%
duz uzad Bole
New Re-Register

2017 ssisy 2017 ssle 2016 s4lss
Particular oled!
Jun-2017 May-2017 Jun-2016
4,471 7,651 6,868 New e
189 316 308 Re-Register s Bole)
46,143 68,509 55,735 Renewal REIRES
15,005 21,881 18,510 Transfer Ownership LS Jas
1,092 1,635 2,966 Cancel )
442 1,533 1,138 Export s
2,769 5,644 3,563 Modify Jooad
901 5,644 1,228 Lost / Damaged alls/ usls
66,352 104,846 83,140 Total gaozell
Change in Clearing Vehicles Processes, Jun-2017
-17.2%
I -18.9% -22.3% [ Sl sl
-26.6%
-32.6% -31.4% -33.2% MoM
-50.9%
-63.2% -61.2%
-71.2%
-84.0% ] L_g};_‘dl)g_ﬁl
RINES Sl Jas A BYRPN] Jaas s/ wale YoY
Renewal Transfer Ownership Cancel Export Modify lost / Damaged



Registered New Vehicles

2017 suig2 (gl s Uzl Bpand] LS, sae

Number of Registered New Vehicles by Type, Jun-2017

L2l i dandl

Share of Total

W gogas W el Ui
Private Private Transport
WAk Slaas W5l ple Jas

Heavy Equipment

General Transport, Taxi,

Private Motorcycle, Trailer,, Others

bl islie Ruogias yli Brlys

S| pazll

YoY

-36.6
-41.5
-33.9
-58.3
-11
=177

-34.9

10000
9000
8000
7000
6000
5000
4000
3000
2000
1000

January

MoM

-42.7
-42.9
-40.5
-54.2
-35.4
=17:2

-41.6

b lnd
February

Jun-2017

2674
72
1,206
108
281
130

4,471

2017 sl
May-2017

4,670
126
2,027
236
435
157

7,651

Alsead | Byl LS,

Ao Particular okl
Jun-2016
4,219 Private S
123 Private Motorcycles Lpogias Al A2y
1,825 Private Transport wels Jas
259 Trailer 3y9kada
284 Heavy Equipment alas oluse
158 Others 1gey]
6,868 Total &94._:.“

2017 5353 - 2016 by Amand) Bl SLS,L slael § pal)
Change in Registered New Vehicales, Jan-2016 - Jun-2017
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Traffic Violations

2017 guigs cimadl 25,0 Clallall sus

Number of Traffic Violations Registered, Jun-2017

59%

Slaldt
Radar

B Lol clslédlgla] pue
Violate Traffic Signs

[ s
Others

W e Aganall B)LAYI alad
Passing Red Light Signal

[ RERYRUECIPSEFITPN

Violate Traffic Instructions

Siudl pazll
YoY
-8.0
7.3
121

64.4
-41.5

-23.1

-10.2

330000
280000
230000
180000
130000

80000

Sl il

MoM
-63.4
-51.0
474

-73.0

-83.9

-74.8

-66.6

-64.1

AV7 gutipe
Jun-2017

60,704
1,588
10,736

166

31

7,398
21,378

102,001

2017 g3la 2016 guigs
May-2017 Jun-2016
166,029 65,959
3,244 1,480
20,428 9,573
614 101
193 53
29,308 9,621
64,016 23,819
283,832 110,606

Particular

Radar
Passing Red Light Signal
Violate Traffic Signs
Non-Renewal of Registration

Non-Renewal of Driving

Licenses
Violate Traffic Instructions
Others

Total

2017 suiss - 2016 by 5,00 Slallall Jlam] § i) il
Monthly Change in Total Traffic Violations, Jan-2016 - Jun-2017
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Traffic Accidents Cases

2017 guigs <iysll Sslsadl LLas Jlex]
Total Traffic Cases, Jun-2017
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L] sy
Deaths

4%

2017 guigs 39l aludl s 459,01 Sislgmll Llas
Traffic Cases by Traffic Department, Jun-2017
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Traffic Accidents Cases
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Dukhan Scourity Department
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Visitor Arrivals by Region

2017/2016 suigs «Uad¥l e (aidlsll 5l 5301 G i) 2
Percentage Change in Visitor Arrivals by Region, JUN 2016/2017

AN A ) s

AT Ll Il AN A A g5 Lo 55l
Ol adaa Jgo Other Arab Other African Other Asia inc.
GCC Countries Countries Countries Oceania
4.2% 3.5%

.7 8¢
3.9% 2.8%
2017/2016 ssigs ikl g5 s G9dlgll 515311
Visitor Arrivals by Mode of Entry, JUN 2016/2017
2017 555
==l 35,067
Sea 10,517
Al

_493'087
523,537

918,533

poell o paall deud

YTD % Change
-39

R 2k

Americas 42

35
6.8% 103

6.8
0.9

“Visitor arrivals measures non-residents traveling to Qatar on a short-term basis for all purposes. It includes

arrivals at borders

under 15 different visit visa classes, including all business and leisure

visa types while excluding work visas.

Avisitoris a traveler taking a trip to a main destination outside his/her usual environment, for less than a
‘year, for any main purpose (business,leisure or other personal purpose) other than to be employed by a

resident entity in the country or place visited. Avisitoris classified as a tourist if his/her trp includes an

2017 5499 poell 3>
YTD JUN 2017

639,182
113,927
16,048
352,469
259,121
83,240
1,463,987

overnight stay, or as a same-day visitor otherwise.
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Regions
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Hotel Performance

2017/2016 s4i93 « 3oLl Cagivms cour JEsY! Zow
Hotel Occupancy Rate by Classification, JUN 2016/2017

63% 61% 60% 61% 69%  63% 57% 60% 61% m 2016 s
50% June 2016
w2017 s
June 2017
s Ausad o ag )l 2 426 Ofiand 5l
5 Star 4 Star 3 Star 1&2 Star

2017/2016 gwign « @obiall carivm’ cous (B5.)) 48,51 paw Jawgin
Hotel Average Room Rate (QR) by Classification, JUN 2016/2017
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638 m 2016 5o
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Hotel Revenue Per Available Room (QR) by Classification, JUN 2016/2017
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Hotel Apartments Performance audouall gasdl elal
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2017/2016 g9y Aduall addl Cadims cows JLd! dud
Hotel Apartment Occupancy Rate by Classification, JUN 2016/2017

65% 62% 61% 5o 73% 69% B 2016 555
June 2016
0 2017 gui9s
June 2017
Al ks
Deluxe Standard
2017/2016 g5y Bl 334 CaiiaT cous (B.)) Ayl yauw bowsio
Hotel Apartment Average Room Rate (QR) by Classification, JUN 2016/2017
_— 516 ies I 2016 555
S 333 288 June 2016
W 2017 550
June 2017
Ja Al ]
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2017/2016 g9y Asbiall 3aAN) Cisivat cau (3.) Bydsie 28,2 IS sy
Hotel Apartment Revenue Per Available Room (QR) by Classification, JUN 2016/2017
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249 243 W 2016 5050
200 June 2016
2017 siiss
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Arriving Vessels Movements in Qatar Ports

Soiand pall
YoY

-92.3
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ND
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ND
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ND, Not Defined
NA, Not Available

MoM

-91.4

-19.0
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-31.7

414
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Jun-2017
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136
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2016 590

Jun-2016
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Doha Port
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No. of Vessels
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Net Tonnage (Ton)
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Passengers Movement at " Hamad International Airport”

gkl pall Gretdl
YoY MoM
-18.3 -31.9
-22.0 -43.6
-11.2 -20.5
42 13
-17.0 -27.5

I. Arrival: Passengers Including Transit & Transfer.
II. Local passengers arriving to Doha: Arrival passengers including passengers with short visit visa to Qatar, excluding Transit & Transfer.

Il Departure: Passengers: Including Transit & Transfer.

2017 gsiss
Jun-2017

1,090,087
246,134

1,260,111
416,158

843,953

2017 gils

May-2017

1,600,811
436,774
1,585,709
421,672

1,163,858

IV. Local passengers departing from Doha: Departure passengers excluding Transit & Transfer.

2016 guigs
Jun-2016

1,334,911
315,380
1,419,094
399,563

1,016,659

V. Transit: Passengers who arrive at and depart on a flight bearing the same number, they are counted only once.

VI. Transfer Passengers: Passengers who are transferring in Doha from one flight to another flight.

"ol se lae” 3 QIS ASy>

Particular Al
Arrivals Ogaslall
Local Passengers Arriving to Doha Ayl ggenlall
O9yaLall

Departures

Local Passengers Departing From Doha A9l e ayslall

Transfers Dol g
3ol igt g sgeadl Sy Ul § Ley rgealall G (rganlall ]
g ) B 55 5508 e oleolell S ) ALY Gsolall S gl I Oseslall I
ol sy 9 spaall Q) slidialy Jlad
ol agoesy Hguall QS 3 3 Ley sl G G gpatall il
Doyl gty sgeall ) slitialy (9,0 lall ST gl (e gyl IV
A @8l Jozs Ay (§ die 0 9y0bg slall oo Jf Gsliay (ol LAY
Syl Aoy ] Al (e 259l § @@y Oslsms ol Gseslall LM Lig=s VI

2017 suigs < Joadl e sllaey SIS AS)> 3 il

Passenger Movement at " Hamad International Airport”, Jun-2017
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Aircraft Movement at " Hamad International Airport” "dod! des Hllak” § il AS >

S| pazll Sl pasd| 2017 4590 2017 gsbe 2016 590
Particular ol
YoY MoM Jun-2017 May-2017 Jun-2016
=151 -235 8,267 10,803 9,736 Aircrafts Arriving Loalall obslall
-14.8 -23.2 8,292 10,799 9,737 Aircrafts Departing 8yalall ol yslatl
-15.0 -23.3 16,559 21,602 19,473 Total &34.1;“

Change in Aircrafts Movement at " Hamad International Airport” Jun-2017

-15.09% -14.84% 14.96% W syadl padll
-23.47% -23.22% -23.35%
YoY
Sl i)
oslall o glall 5yolall &l slall Lol 4, =
MoM

Aircrafts Arriving Aircrafts Departing Aircrafts Movement



Sewage Water

Unit: 1000 m®
i) paall 2017 guign 2017 gals
MoM Jun-2017 May-2017

-3.1 18,938 19,540
2.6 18,768 19,269
-4.9 5,891 6,193
-1.2 6,095 6,167
-3.1 4,517 4,660
0.5 2,199 2,187
1.5 66 65

2017 suigs cAallall pmall Ciyall slie alasiaed qudll gjsl

Percentage distribution of Sewage Water Treatment Reuse, Jun-2017
. 0.1
o Al 12.2% *
in Agriculture 38.1%

u o) padl) Gl (5 11.8%
Irrigation of Green lands

o0 azdl
Jle2¥l

Particular

Wastewater received
Wastewater after treatment
Uses of Wastewater after treatment

Treated wastewater reused in agriculture

Treated wastewater reused in irrigation of green spaces

Treated wastewater reused in deep injection into aquifers

Treated wastewater discharged to the lagoons

Treated wastewater discharged to the sea
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2017 5435 - 2017 le (caSia o i) gsall ciyall slin ueS
Sewage Water (1000 m3) May 2017 - Jun 2017

Adlall sy il Cyall sls 4eS

Wastewater after treatment

18,768
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A el ol ik (8 Saee (Ao G
Deep Injection into Aquifers

] Sl gl (A g
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u ol (e
Discharged to the Sea

Share of

Total
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Qatar e-Government "Hukoomi" " RS A g ASTY| Ao gSdl Al g

Sl gl 2017 540 2017 ile cervice o

MoM Jun-2017 May-2017
-55.3 130,616 292,481 Family and Childhood Account Ygalnllg B)‘w‘ﬁl Lled gcéj_” Y
-51.9 36,015 74,834 CPGA income account ezl At Al I Gl dous
-40.7 29,245 49,329 Online Registration for the Medical Commission @Iajl Oguin gal] Qﬁjﬁ‘gﬂ eS|
-42.0 22,862 39,446 Renewal of the Health Cards Leyall BBl I s

-80.0 18,253 91,098 Renew RP LYl yuss

-31.7 13,858 20,283 Issue new RP s> 4ald) i)

-12.6 6,560 7,507 Palm Import License Juzes sliwl Las

-15.7 2,479 2,940 CPGA Guarantee account Hylezmll amyldl leatl Glus deus
-26.5 895 1,218 Medical Practicing ek poles

302.6 153 38 Zakat Fund S Bydine Aaus

-57.9 96 228 Tender Document e-Payment sl e 1y

-58.9 72 175 Issue business visa Jleel Jlay 3pals )

415 58 41 Joint Tourist Visa ASLAL Ao Lad) sl

69.8 19 63 Apply for Approval forDeali:glwith m.p.' ‘ ications Equipment and gl LirslyiS5s HLAY! 5135 o 33948 Jumad

elated Activities
-36.0 16 25

Buy the RFP and Tender Documents La sl oliiuag (o 9,all cdbs ¢l i
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Monthly Time Series

L peddl Slled! alada

Particular 17-365 17-50ke 17-dosal 170k 17-4ld 1754l 16-pasu> 16-nadss 16- 09381 16 et 16- o] 16-34)32 16-55532 )
Jun-17 May-17 Apr-17 Mar-17 Feb-17 Jan-17 Dec-16 Nov-16 Oct-16 Sep-16 Aug-16 Jul-16 Jun-16 i

Estimated Population 2,545,820 2,700,539 2,675,522 2,659,261 2,673,022 2,576,181 2,597,453 2,637,302 2611522 2553393 2,401,598 2,326,465 2,477,113 Ol lyppds
a-Population by Gender gl s> oSl - §
Male 1946555 2,032,155 2,018,025 2,010,122 2,018,190 1,971,536 1,974,699 1,996,612 1973656 1930957 1,870,641 1,837,797 1,899,563 BYes]
Female 599,265 668,384 657,497 649,139 654,832 604,645 622,754 640,690 637,866 622,436 530,957 488,668 577,550 a0
b - Population by Age Group el Sl o oS- o
less than 15 310,966 365,365 363,170 357,647 361,351 326,706 345,335 354,508 353,495 344,546 266,789 235,840 301,440 15 oo J3I
15-24 354,838 364,805 359,638 358,000 358,120 347,885 361,002 360,789 358,172 353,252 342,799 334,747 354,176 1524
25-64 1,851,041 1,940,513 1,923,662 1,914,763 1,924,327 1,873,503 1,862,402 1,894,965 1873058 1820547 1,766,855 1,730,679 1,794,552 2564
more than 65 28,975 29,856 29,052 28,761 29,224 28,087 28,624 26,950 26,797 26,048 25,155 25,199 26,945 ASG 65
Live Births 2,118 2,166 2,052 2,072 1,867 2,126 2,198 2274 2,250 2,063 1,995 2,064 2,255 Lol adlsll Jlen|
a- Live Births by Gender ol cu il -

Total male Births 1,078 1,123 1,074 1,043 963 1,079 1,104 1,135 1,082 1,071 995 1,057 1,108 255N aligll pyazma
Total Female Births 1,040 1,043 978 1,029 904 1,047 1,094 1139 1,168 992 1,000 1,007 1,147 LY sl pyaza
b-Live Births by Nationality il co oLo81 Il -0
Qatari Male Births 269 273 292 259 254 284 323 301 313 302 310 31 317 23S Ggpyladll adigll
Qatari Female Births 260 274 216 236 225 265 298 315 336 269 270 308 312 SUY Ogsykadll adlstl
Non Qatari Male Births 809 850 782 784 709 795 781 834 855 769 685 746 791 2sSl pladll AE agdlstl
Non Qatari Female Births 780 769 762 793 679 782 796 824 807 723 730 699 835 SUYI oppladll e st
Deaths 201 213 178 184 191 192 217 202 188 193 193 186 189 Sladgll

Deaths by Gender £l s gl -
Total Male Deaths 133 165 129 123 148 136 162 162 138 142 143 147 142 BYCRUNCITEPIF IOV
Total Female Deaths 68 48 49 61 43 56 55 40 50 51 50 39 47 LU Sl poame
Deaths By Nationality i)l e Sldgll -
Qatari Male Deaths 33 40 35 23 a1 39 4@ 34 22 37 44 42 34 BYCRURVNT RCTPE
Qatari Female Deaths 30 24 23 32 21 24 28 19 18 22 22 20 25 SLY) opladll Sldy
Non Qatari Male Deaths 100 125 9% 100 107 97 121 128 116 105 99 105 108 39S el e Slady
Non Qatari Female Deaths 38 24 26 29 22 32 27 21 32 29 28 19 2 SUYI pladll E Sledy
Marriages 206 313 282 370 279 308 347 300 333 212 316 286 301 2ls3l ssie
Qatari Male 131 168 149 197 159 175 173 174 197 131 166 185 179 Ogaylad
Non Qatari Male 75 145 133 173 120 133 174 126 136 81 150 101 122 Otpplad
Qatari Female 127 161 1 200 155 162 168 177 192 126 175 185 168 Slyhd
Non Qatari Female 79 152 1 170 124 146 179 123 141 86 11 101 133 Slylad i
Divorces 55 134 89 105 97 124 18 99 132 96 88 40 89 Slall ¥l
Qatari Male 37 83 59 72 63 78 68 67 82 59 55 26 59 Ogaplad
Non Qatari Male 18 51 30 33 34 46 50 32 50 37 33 14 30 ol ad
Qatari Female 30 69 57 64 58 70 59 53 75 50 51 25 54 Slyhd
Non Qatari Female 25 65 32 @ 39 54 59 46 57 46 37 15 35 lhi b
Social Security Flaan¥l plesall
Numbers of SocalSecuriy Beneficiaries 14,180 13,450 12,935 12,091 12,790 13,037 13,385 12,961 13,320 13,552 13,350 13,111 12,969 Flea¥l oleall o pansitadl suas
Social Security Vatue (Thousand QR) 83,220,484 78,338 75113 76,269 73,420 78,612 82,814 81,679 77,870 80,118 78,800 77,740 78,258 (&l Flaa¥l pleall Lus




Monthly Time Series

il Slled! e

Particular 17-55553 17-55ke 17-dol 17-0ske 17-5lpd 17- by 16- sasas> 16-sad g 16- 559381 16t 16-pudaui] 16-5ul9s 16- 54393 sl

Jun-17 May-17 Apr-17 Mar-17 Feb-17 Jan-17 Dec-16 Nov-16 0ct-16 Sep-16 Aug-16 Jul-16 Jun-16 "
Electricity and Water Wl oLy
Total generated electricity (GWh) 4,559 4,400 3,396 2,764 2,209 2,532 2,668 3,072 3,760 4,509 5,037 4,801 4,278 (92 5udall el Jla]
Total utilization of electricity (GWh) 4323 4,169 3,191 2,540 2,040 2345 2,477 2,858 3,530 4258 4,767 4541 4,037 (re9-2) elaSl Sleltiial Jlar]
Total water production (Thousand m?) 45,652 46,776 45,280 46,167 41,694 46,208 46,646 46,141 50,485 47,657 49,024 49,820 48,361 (35 <all) sl z | Jlom]
Water Consumption (Thousand m?) 44,340 45,833 43874 44,775 39,831 44,430 44,968 45,563 48,644 45,926 47,720 48,359 46,692 (3p <l ) slall Skl
Qatar Exchange kb A5
Number of Shares Traded .

249,435 231,144 181,233 286,659 187,585 189,659 186,598 187,815 122,585 131,804 163,835 98,400 89,480 (¥L) Wglaall el suc
(Thousands QR)
Val.ue. of Shares Traded 6,566 5936 4,671 28,659 6,723 5,756 5381 5,821 4,482 5934 6,799 3,876 3282 Aghutll ] e
(Million QR) (a3 Jby Gyela)
General Index (Point) 9,030 9,901 10,064 10,391 10,702 10,597 10,436 9,793 10,172 10,435 10,990 10,604 9,885 (i) Goudl plall ;2301
Real Estate Slylaall
a.1-Number of Sold Properties 135 a1 331 382 289 414 280 355 539 228 284 194 350 el lylaall sae 10
2.2-Number of Sold Properties by Municipality Sl cows acldl Shlaall sue 20
Doha 40 120 87 128 53 135 7 85 85 49 56 38 73 ol
Al Rayyan Pl 92 78 84 63 87 66 73 99 48 103 54 103 Sb
Al Wakra 23 26 33 38 33 30 25 34 49 24 28 19 47 5,Ssl1
Umm Slal 12 37 47 47 43 53 39 48 47 32 21 34 54 e pl
Al Shamal 6 19 9 10 9 4 6 5 30 6 7 9 7 Jledd!
Al Khor & Al Dhekhra 4 43 27 16 19 28 21 18 19 26 22 19 16 By el
Al DaayenAl Shamal 9 74 50 64 69 77 52 92 210 43 46 21 49 oilalal!
Al Sheehaniya 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 Al il
b.1- Sold Properties Value (Million QR) 3,563 3,030 2,849 2,468 1635 3,438 2914 2,624 2,932 2,985 2,303 1,280 2,962 (35 Oyele) Aclill cyliall Zegd -1
b.2- Value of Sold Properties by Municipality (Thousand QR) (3o A1) Sloddl cous Relll Sl yliadl Red
Doha 329,146 1,928,992 1,794,087 1,478,288 909,035 2,141,829 2,081,381 817,087 771,540 698,721 624,857 619,480 1,608,431 sl
Al Rayyan 3,014,441 529,019 539,037 513,310 231,440 181,124 278,049 348,844 1,016,679 554,886 410,648 260,119 760,863 oL
Al Wakra 66,639 120917 118,678 107,291 141,851 764,409 61,916 124,537 351,726 1443622 1,018,379 57,213 183,027 5,551
Umm Slal 79,886 105,044 157,856 120,949 92,223 156,172 228,897 121,676 149,782 135,091 107,518 201,715 195,249 3o pl
Al Shamal 33,765 21,718 12,624 12,794 13,575 3,477 8726 6,356 34,798 5218 8,000 9,958 12,800 Jlesd
Al Khor & Al Dhekhra 6,820 105,587 40,807 34,057 45212 63,812 46,338 241,834 70,759 57,192 40,250 43,681 30,369 Banilly seill
Al Daayen 32,550,000 218,343 185,766 201,949 201,447 127,250 209,085 963,453 537,076 90,189 181,180 87,624 169,983 oilalad!
Al Sheehaniya 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,500 0 1,465 EREA]
Money Supply aadll e
Currency Issued 19,608 16,782 16,153 16,616 15,926 15,844 16,184 15,733 15,525 15,651 15,770 15,977 17,533 small wa)
Money Supply 1 130,761 129,710 133,493 134,850 136,554 127,009 128,348 125,201 123,939 126,241 126,140 136,650 130,584 1 aadl gape
Money Supply 2 531,953 520,556 525,164 518,295 517,391 500,830 497,548 495,964 489,016 493,349 488,941 492,236 493,701 2 watll yaye
Money Supply 3 615,142 593,873 605,732 577,565 597,198 563,453 556,915 546,482 540,616 538,952 538,952 565,231 567,182 3 il e



Monthly Time Series pedd) Dbt dlud
Particular 17-94i9s 17-3ale 17—J.y)..1i 17-psle 17- plnd 17- 5l 16- pasads 16- e g 15-,{,& 16- el 16- o 16- 9493 16-34i92 Sl
Jun-17 May-17 Apr-17 Mar-17 Feb-17 Jan-17 Dec-16 Nov-16 Oct-16 Sep-16 Aug-16 Jul-16 Jun-16 =

Commercial Banks Deposits Al gl gilsg
Total Deposits 770,707 762,213 780,948 770,707 765,796 736,028 726,880 690,847 676,872 679,096 661,640 685,012 683,630 ol Jlex)
a- Public Sector Deposits 242,219 200,179 209,938 242,219 195,776 169,242 185,920 177,837 177,857 179,738 174,131 194,506 199,538 (‘L“" ZLha'JI t’tl;, -
b- Private Sector Deposits. 357,858 377,454 380,952 357,858 372,588 367,596 357,736 353,104 350,078 352,862 350,021 352,419 349,334 ool t‘.hé." éh’ -
c- Non-Resident Deposits 170,630 184,580 190,058 170,630 197,432 199,190 183,224 159,906 148,937 146,496 137,488 138,087 134,758 e T
Commercial Banks Credit Fac Ll gil) 2Lard | Sl
Total Credit 876,747 881,518 871,470 876,747 868,048 849,212 839,304 816,444 803,334 794,190 785,807 799,351 783,479 ole¥! Jlex)
a- Public Sector 314171 327,776 321,556 314171 318,943 300,750 293,876 277,235 265,093 267,021 261,264 276,718 262,777 eL’J\ E\h&.ﬂ -
b- Private Sector 465,480 457,206 454,520 465,480 454,190 452,036 450,065 445,212 443,810 441,075 437,907 436,301 433,286 welll &Uﬁ&.’l -
c- Non-Resident 97,096 96,536 95,394 97,096 94,915 96,426 95,363 93,997 94,431 86,094 86,636 86,332 87,416 onesdll & -z
Transport Jadl
a-Total New Driving Licenses 4,706 6,383 7398 8,408 7,824 9,371 8,625 9,835 10,075 7,413 8,980 5,438 7,242 Bagaadl piiludl yaus s b“'*“"
Qatari a7 548 524 880 504 591 548 557 630 509 662 425 573 é).hj
Non Qatari 4,289 5,835 6,874 7,528 7.320 8,780 8,077 9,278 9,445 6,904 8,318 5,013 6,669 Grhad i
b-Total Registered New Vehicles 4,471 7,651 6,599 7,823 6,225 7.213 7.259 8,271 8,629 5,352 6,393 7,981 6,868 Alrad | Suzll SUSA pgama -
Private 2,674 4,670 3,848 4,726 3,992 4,591 4,590 5,488 5377 3,207 3,603 4,992 4,219 Gogan
Private Motorcycles 72 126 187 135 85 194 178 164 172 129 123 140 123 Agogias Al Azl
Taxi o 139 162 93 70 29 168 98 35 20 14 114 m E‘g_i
Private Transport 1,206 2,027 1,843 2,288 1,489 1,866 1,803 1817 2,439 1,544 1,999 2,103 1,825 wels Jas
Trailer 108 236 215 182 207 256 235 249 209 169 224 283 259 5)gladae
Public Transport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 J 0 o 4 4 ple Jas
Heavy Equipment 281 435 299 373 316 247 239 380 348 167 359 300 284 Al Slaae
Other 130 18 a5 26 66 30 46 75 49 116 7 45 43 JP‘
c-Passenger Movement at " Hamad International Airport” "l s sllas” § ol A,
Arrivals 1,090,087 1,600,811 1,723,624 1,604,619 1,546,734 177,393 1,662,822 1,497,633 1,526,136 1,720,307 1,807,132 1,651,312 1,334,911 Ogealall
Local passengers arriving to Doha 246,134 436,774 495,156 428,045 437,450 486,421 445,130 383,276 408,417 555,861 490,985 384,727 315,380 Agull JI Ogeslall
Departures 1,260,111 1,585,709 1,713,688 1,615,300 1,485,574 1,764,269 1,693,917 1,472,124 1,465,223 1,576,479 1,760,854 1,809,266 1,419,094 Ogmslall
Local Pﬂssengers D&P-’ll’[il’lg from Doha 416,158 421,672 458,220 438,726 376,290 477,499 476,225 357,767 347,504 412,033 444,707 542,591 399,563 A gudl e gyalall
Transits 0 179 463 2,681 1872 2,943 3,881 2,431 2,333 4,697 5109 5,146 2,872 (2u3lys) sgeall
Transfers 843,953 1,163,858 1,228,005 1,173,893 1,107,412 1,283,838 1,213,811 1,111,926 1,115,386 1,159,749 1,311,038 1,261,529 1,016,659 ol Jogms



Monthly Time Series A ypedd! Sbled! Aluda
Particular 17-35553 17-55ke 17-doyel 17- 0yl 17- 5008 17- by 16- s> 16-sadss 16- 559381 16 st 16- i 16- 54192 16- 54393 Sl
Jun-17 May-17 Apr-17 Mar-17 Feb-17 Jan-17 Dec-16 Nov-16 Oct-16 Sep-16 Aug-16 Jul-16 Jun-16 *
Consumer Price Index e alall (3,01
Household (HH) Consumption 1085 107.7 108.4 108.4 108.4 1083 1083 108.6 1085 108.8 108.7 107.6 107.6 (pLadl (qludll 3,11) JsLadl eIsbedl
Food and Beverage 99.7 97.3 98.5 97.8 98.6 9.6 98.1 99.0 100.2 1005 100.5 97.4 99.2 Slgyadly elisd!
Tobacco 114.0 114.0 114.0 114.0 114.0 114.0 114.0 114.0 114.0 114.0 114.0 114.0 114.0 !
Clothing and Footwear 101.6 100.6 102.3 101.7 101.7 101.3 103.0 103.9 103.6 102.8 103.7 103.6 102.9 sl el
Housing 119 1126 135 1148 147 115.4 159 1158 115.8 1154 115.4 1152 1152 oSl
Furnishing and HH Equipment 108.4 1085 1085 1085 1085 108.4 108.6 108.7 108.7 108.0 1081 106.9 107.0 ALl 3pa¥ly LY
Health 1033 1033 1033 1014 1014 1014 1009 1009 100.9 100.8 100.7 100.7 100.7 Al
Transport 118.8 116.8 172 115.4 1151 1142 124 117 1108 112.0 1124 109.1 108.2 Jadl
Communication 99.2 99.2 99.2 99.3 99.3 99.3 99.3 99.3 99.3 99.3 99.3 99.3 99.3 alasyl
Recreation 107.6 105.2 106.8 107.7 106.9 1085 107.7 109.3 1085 114 1106 109.6 108.8 aalatlly adudl!
Education 1238 1238 1238 1238 1238 1238 1238 1238 1238 12241 1202 1202 1202 e
Restaurants and Hotels 98.5 98.6 98.7 99.5 99.5 99.5 99.2 99.3 99.2 98.3 98.1 100.7 1012 Galially peliall
Others 103.4 1029 103.4 1022 1028 101.0 1023 103.6 104.0 1041 104.4 1022 102.6 e
Visitor Arrivals Ogadlsdl lg300
a- Visitor Arrivals by Region * * a8l e ogadlgll 519300 -
Gulf Cooperation Council (GCC) 639,182 620,600 539,371 394,557 271,062 161,813 1,410,657 1,281,514 1157811 1,087,846 938,049 804,875 665,355 Oslarll pulzma Jgs
Other Arab 113,927 104,853 85,560 64,958 43322 25,813 229,506 209,215 190,125 172,573 154,358 138,194 121,090 &3 Agyall ol
Other Africa 16,048 13,936 11,467 8274 5,638 2,854 31,096 27,750 25,158 22,800 20,250 17,377 15,110 &8 2,391 Jaull
Other Asia inc. Oceania 352,469 315,843 254,606 189,292 124,377 69,659 661,506 597,445 544,247 487,834 438,671 390,576 342,976 Leaagildsly 581 Loganadll Joull
Europe 259,121 241,596 207,696 160,533 104,035 39,391 418,001 379,270 341,156 300,003 274,633 245,277 220,218 Lsgl
Americas 83,240 73,223 61,029 46,830 30,525 15,707 155,637 139,025 125,086 111,713 101,003 89,490 77,689 LS pad)
b- Visitor Arrivals by Mode of Entry * * Skl e G9ad100 5130 -
Air 935,833 851,554 701,858 522,850 341,373 182,364 1,795,169 1,618,698 1467292 1318412 1,182,163 1,039,189 910,044 sl
Land 493,087 484,319 424,713 310,425 215,526 132,032 1,094,644 999,817 901,723 851,580 733,059 636,159 523,160 A
Sea 35,067 34,178 33,007 31,169 22,060 12,736 16,680 15,704 14,568 12,777 11,742 10,442 9234 Sl
Total Visitor Arrivals 0 1,370,051 1,159,578 864,444 578,959 327,132 2,906,493 2,634,219 2383583 2182769 1926964 1,685,790 1,442,438 Guadloll 51930 poazme
Hotel Performance Gabiall elof
a- Occupancy Rate % % JUs¥) Joas -
Five Star Hotel 61 58 7 68 66 64 61 68 61 57 53 53 42 9 5 Bolid
Four Star Hotel 63 59 68 67 68 69 64 74 68 65 62 57 57 o 4 Bolid
Three Star Hotel 60 59 69 64 66 69 66 65 54 52 52 45 40 pomi 3 Balid
One and Two Star Hotel 50 50 57 55 57 52 54 56 53 50 44 46 52 ey dems Golid
b- Average Room Rate (QR) (5 -5) 41 yaus basugia s
Five Star Hotel 638 616 682 624 635 631 636 664 677 681 633 703 620 psm 5 Balid
Four Star Hotel 303 297 323 307 301 300 285 297 288 299 291 305 292 pomi 4 Blais
Three Star Hotel 255 234 267 253 263 274 256 271 256 283 267 279 255 ps 3 Galid
One and Two Star Hotel 199 192 202 197 200 209 179 192 190 198 198 200 189 Oy dazs @olid
c- Revenue Per Available Room (QR) (3-3) Bydgia Ayl ST Slalys¥l - >
Five Star Hotel 388 357 481 425 419 401 387 448 410 387 332 370 260 a9 5 Balid
Four Star Hotel 191 176 220 205 204 208 183 220 194 193 179 173 166 pomi 4 3alid
Three Star Hotel 154 139 184 162 172 189 167 127 137 147 139 126 102 o 3 Golid
One and Two Star Hotel 99 95 15 108 14 109 97 107 101 98 86 91 98 ey dams Golid

* Cumulative from the Beginning of the Year

alall &1y i S5 *



Monthly Time Series W pedd) Sbled! s
Particular 17-34i8s 17-gsls 17-Jal 17-pple 17-plpd 17- iy 16- peuas 16-s0dg3 16- 529251 16-peiiss  16-udaul 16-341ss 16- 34351 st
Jun-17 May-17 Apr-17 Mar-17 Feb-17 Jan-17 Dec-16 Nov-16 Oct-16 Sep-16 Aug-16 Jul-16 Jun-16 “
Hotel Apartment Performance asuall gasdl olsl
a- Occupancy Rate % % JLsyl Jusa -l
Deluxe 59 48 68 60 63 63 60 64 56 59 56 54 50 Jete)
Standard 69 67 74 74 74 71 69 67 59 69 69 66 66 gl
b- Average Room Rate (QR) (3 -5) yall yan basugia o
Deluxe 459 429 483 463 477 491 479 481 461 516 490 516 481 petn)
Standard 288 272 288 288 300 309 304 310 288 318 310 318 302 el
c- Revenue Per Available Room (QR) (3 -5) Bydgie Adye JSI Slalp¥ll-
Deluxe 271 206 327 276 301 307 286 309 258 304 275 278 241 e
Standard 200 182 212 213 220 221 210 206 170 218 215 210 198 galsd
Traffic Accidents cases By Traffic Departments 53l pludl cows &g,ll Sslgall Llad
Total Cases of Death 17 16 15 12 6 17 21 19 16 1 12 13 19 Sldgll Llad Sl
Total Cases of Major Casualties 49 53 57 51 45 73 60 7 67 49 50 51 60 Bl llo¥l Llad Sl
Total Cases of Minor Casualties a1 489 437 434 434 475 505 516 470 381 306 418 370 il Syl Lias Jle!
Total Cases of Damages 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sleald] Llad Sl
Traffic Violations Ay ll slallet!
Radar 60,704 166,029 99,605 101,207 106,360 128,624 121,200 122,967 100,872 98,545 93,671 73,381 65,959 Slalyt
Passing a Red Light Signal 1,588 3244 1,859 1,741 1,649 2,696 2,355 1,790 1,746 1,808 1,846 1,906 1,480 clyendl Auiguall 5L plad
Violate Traffic Signs 10,736 20,428 14,550 18,815 16,094 17,472 16,587 15,209 14,323 8,859 9,436 10,091 9,573 Aoyl Slslayl plsl pus
Non-renewal of registration 166 614 203 180 147 283 236 244 155 231 343 259 101 Blaiacd| dyazs pas
Non-renewal of driving licenses 31 193 68 101 77 99 143 88 73 9% 165 85 53 Hasyll wani pae
Violate traffic instructions 7,398 29,308 14,278 16,447 11,639 14,656 13,673 17,416 17,111 15,031 24,270 14,635 9,621 2,501 4l Slallis
Others 21378 64,016 25,400 25,047 22,247 24343 24371 24,927 27,073 20,558 23,715 21,327 23,819 &ysi
Total Traffic Violations 102,001 283,832 155,963 163,538 158,213 188,173 178,565 182,731 161,353 145,128 153,446 121,684 110,606 25,0l Slallall goaza
Simple Accidents and Reports (Against Unknown) (Jeme ) ey ey Si3lg>
Total Simple Accidents 18,737 23378 20,204 20,407 18,265 18,479 19,872 20,035 21,935 17,742 17,496 17,220 19,714 Hladl Sols> poaza
Total Reports Against Unknown 5,099 7,409 7,233 6734 5,206 6,782 5952 6,179 6,599 4,977 6,520 5,702 6,585 Jyeme i Slidk gyama
Status of Casualties from Traffic Accidents 5,00 Bslgdl e cubiall Al
Total Death Casualties 17 18 16 14 8 17 21 19 17 1 14 15 16 HENRE gy |
Total Major Casualties 60 66 76 62 60 85 73 100 77 64 66 69 56 W) ¥l Jlea|
Total Minor Casualties 646 676 655 554 585 733 778 804 784 537 475 640 669 EPPEN [ {PN [) (DS
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Labor Force ( 15 years and above)

Soiudl padl Shadll pad) 2017 Jo¥1 asl 2016 2l a1

YoY QoQ Q1 2017 Q4 2016
52 238 2108881 2050788
52 2.8 2105958 2047659
21 07 259312 257628

2017 Jo¥l a,31 (ST 2 15) Alalall goall (§ il
Change in Labor Force (15 Years and Above), Q12017

[ rromprsi]
YoY
21
0.7

1 Gaddl psd!
QoQ

Loliazd! ¢gha il Loliatsl oladddl

Economically Active Economically Inactive

(ASTs 2w 15) dalatl ggall

2016 ¥ ! Particular ol
Q1 2016
2,004,882 Economically Active Lolazdl oekasall
2,001,514 Employed Oglazad!
254,026 Economically Inactive [PRE e gl pe

2017 Jo¥l a, 01 ¢ (ASTE &is 15) Aloladl g9all A
Labor Force Percentage (15 years and above), Q12017

B Lolatsl gglaailt
Economically Active
B Lolamsl calasill e

Economically Inactive

i wlebaa] ¢ jh§ ‘ 58
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Releases, June2017 rvVouigs Gljlaual

ul
EI EI N Japlg dlpoll tilelnn) 1y q
Man and Woman Statistical Report 2016
(N Hasd dga Lo droldill Wllinayl 2
Cultural Statistics in the State of Qatar 2016

PO aasdl (Ylaw ) 6 i 3
( Sukkan ) Bulletin — 35th Edition

(=P gl ddw) M1V gilo ellaioll jlewl Hauléll o i 4
Consumer Price Index (CPI) May 2017

(I = (P Gulwl diw) (I Jupl pautl) oelindl EUad]l oo ddloll lewl oaulé]l ol

Producer Price Index (PPI) April 2017 S
IV JoUIl Gyl iy e linll @il ouuléll sl 6
Industrial Price Index (IPI) First Quarter 2017

IV gylo pauid (FT) dunlall 6)lail tllnn) 7
Foreign Trade Statistics (FT) May 2017




IV JoUl &upl plonll plaoll QUL dusapl vl padi
Gross Domestic Product First Quarter 2017

IV gilo 6)aldl il yasy Wlebaal
Building Permits Statistics, May 2017

(410 106 @ga Lo ool Wilelnn|
Water Statistics in the State of Qatar 2015

(N dygiwll dlnnyl degonoll - dialiollg Azl Jlgall no
Physical Climate Features Chapter from Annual Statistical Abstract 2016

IV guigy Jlan] (6ol Cilebnn] i 8) 6 i
(Qatar Monthly Statistics) Bulletin, June 2017 Edition

IV quigy Jlan] (yaul Ulelnal g 8) (e daol
Glance of (Qatar Monthly Statistics) June 2017 Edition
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